
Dates for the term 

Monday 1st May May Bank Holiday School closed 

Friday 5th May  Chocolate Bingo Night  School Hall 6.00 – 8.00 
pm 

Saturday 6th May Shire Litter Picking Day Meet at Meeting room of 
Parish Hall 10.30 am 

Sunday 7th May  Parish Hall Spring Fayre Parish Hall 10.00 – 
1.00pm 

Thursday 11th May Second Hand Clothes sale School Hall 3.15 – 
5.00, Friday 12th 8.30 – 9.30 

Friday 26th May Science Week Assembly 9.15 – 10.00 School Hall 
All visitors welcome 

Friday 26th May  Break up for Half term 3.15 pm 
Monday 5th June Return to school 

Thursday 15th June Maths workshop for parents 3.30 – 4.30 pm 
Whitley Chapel School Childcare available for 
those not attending PE club 

Wednesday 21st 
June 

Year 4 Leaver’s Service Newcastle Cathedral 

Saturday 24th June  Summer Fayre Whitley Chapel School 11.00 – 
1.00 

Tuesday 4th July Transfer Day New starters invited to school 10.30 
Picnic lunch 12 - 12.30 

Wednesday 19th 
July 

Sports Day 9.30 – 11.00. School field. Thursday 
20th 9.30 if Wednesday is wet 

Friday 21st July Leaver’s Service St Helen’s Church 1.30 – 2.15. 
School closes for summer holidays 2.15 pm. 

Tuesday 5th 
September 

Autumn term begins 

 

 


